5.1
5.2

6.1
6.2
6.3

71
7.2
7.3
7.4

9.1

10.
10.1
10.2
11.
11.1
12.
12.1
12.2
13.

122 STE. ANNE

NG E MUNICIPALITY

Rural Municipality of Ste. Anne

Meeting Agenda
August 9, 2022 - Committee of the Whole - 09:00 AM

CALL TO ORDER
ATTENDANCE
ADOPTION OF AGENDA
EXECUTIVE MATTERS

Council Orientation and Training

ENVIRONMENT MATTERS

Compost

Round 5, 6, 7 and 8 Larva Ciding
TRANSPORTATION MATTERS

Ditch Mowing - Price Increase
Road Washout Locations

Weed Control

LAND USE PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT MATTERS
Reports

Building Permit Queue

Subdivision - CU - VO - Development Agreements Queue

Zoning By-law Review - August 2, 2022 Steering Committee Meeting
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT MATTERS
RECREATION MATTERS

Thruston Park - Request for Children's Structure

DELEGATION

9:30 AM - Chrissy Bohemier & Shelley Napier - Paradise Village Emergency Plan
10:30 AM - Bio Solid Removal Proposal

PROTECTION MATTERS
Animal Control By-law Review

IN CAMERA

Personnel Matters

By-law Enforcement Matters

NEW AND OTHER BUSINESS



14. ADJOURNMENT



