

Rural Municipality of Ste. Anne

Meeting Agenda

August 9, 2022 - Committee of the Whole - 09:00 AM

1.	CALL TO ORDER
2.	ATTENDANCE
3.	ADOPTION OF AGENDA
4.	EXECUTIVE MATTERS
4.1	Council Orientation and Training
5.	ENVIRONMENT MATTERS
5.1	Compost
5.2	Round 5, 6, 7 and 8 Larva Ciding
6.	TRANSPORTATION MATTERS
6.1	Ditch Mowing - Price Increase
6.2	Road Washout Locations
6.3	Weed Control
7.	LAND USE PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT MATTERS
7.1	Reports
7.2	Building Permit Queue
7.3	Subdivision - CU - VO - Development Agreements Queue
7.4	Zoning By-law Review - August 2, 2022 Steering Committee Meeting
8.	ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT MATTERS
9.	RECREATION MATTERS
9.1	Thruston Park - Request for Children's Structure
10.	DELEGATION
10.1	9:30 AM - Chrissy Bohemier & Shelley Napier - Paradise Village Emergency Plan
10.2	10:30 AM - Bio Solid Removal Proposal
11.	PROTECTION MATTERS
11.1	Animal Control By-law Review
12.	IN CAMERA
12.1	Personnel Matters
12.2	By-law Enforcement Matters
13.	NEW AND OTHER BUSINESS